
William T. Moore III, Sculptor
Mr. Moore is represented by Art Design Consultants and
Blink Art of Cincinnati, Ohio. He is free to enter exhibitions
both nationally and internationally.

Studio:
4408 ½ Perkins Ave

Cleveland, Ohio 44103
(216) 375-3272

wtmsculpture@sbcglobal.net
www.wtmsculpture.wixsite.com/sculp

EDUCATION

1979—1984

1994—1996

Cleveland Institute of Art, Cleveland, Ohio
Bachelor of Fine Arts
Major: Sculpture
Minor: Drawing

Kent State University, Kent, Ohio
Master of Fine Arts
Major: Sculpture

APPRENTICESHIPS

1984—1995

1988—1990

1984—1995

Studio Assistant for William M. McVey
Pepper Pike, Ohio

Studio Assistant for David E. Davis
Cleveland, Ohio

Studio Assistant for Edwin Mieczkowski
Cleveland, Ohio

CERTIFICATIONS

Current

Current

2018—present

Current

American Red Cross
CPR and First Aid

OSHA
10-hour General Industry Safety and Health

Woodworkers Guild of America
Membership

International Sculpture Center
Membership



PUBLICATIONS

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

Blink Art Spring Publication (2 page layout, April issue)
Art Design Consultants
Cincinnati, Ohio

Artistonish Contemporary International Art Magazine (February issue)
Biafarin & Discover the Artist
Toronto, Canada (distr. USA, Canada, Europe)

9th Edition Review Me Publication (Contemporary Art Magazines)
Biafarin & Art Review Network, Discover the Artist
Toronto, Canada (distr. USA, Canada, Europe)

Artistonish Contemporary International Art Magazine (November issue)
Biafarin & Discover the Artist
Toronto, Canada (distr. USA, Canada, Europe)

Blink Art Publication (half page layout)
Art Design Consultants
Cincinnati, Ohio

OUTDOOR PUBLIC
SCULPTURE COMMISSIONS

1991

1990

1988

“William Howard Taft as Chief Justice”
University of Cincinnati, School of Law
Cincinnati, Ohio

“James A. Garfield as A Youth”
Moreland Hills Historical Society
Moreland Hills, Ohio

“Coach John W. Heisman” (co-signed Wm’s McVey-Moore III)
The Georgia Institute of Technology
Atlanta, Georgia

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2022

2003

“Abstract Responses to My Life” 5th Solo Exhibition (Fall 2021)
Biafarin & Exhibizone & Smart Art Exhibitions Online
Toronto, Canada (distr. USA, Canada, Europe)

The Wood & Bronze Sculpture of William T. Moore, III
The Acme Art Company Gallery
Columbus, Ohio



1997

1996

“Window to Sculpture”
The Sculpture Center Gallery
Cleveland, Ohio

“Love x Pain = Healing” Master of Fine Arts Thesis
Kent State University Gallery
Kent, Ohio

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020-2021

OH+5 Biennial Regional Exhibition (LIVE)
The Dairy Barn Arts Center
Athens, Ohio

Exhibizone 6th International Group Exhibition (Fall 2021)
Biafarin & Exhibizone Start Art Exhibitions Online
Toronto, Canada (distr. USA, Canada, and Europe)

“Whatevs” (online show)
Art-Fluent Online Gallery
Boston, Massachusetts

“Art Comes Alive” Competition & Exhibition
Art Design Consultants Gallery West (LIVE)
Cincinnati, Ohio

Featured Artists (3 person show, October-November 2021)
Art Design Consultants Gallery East (LIVE)
Cincinnati, Ohio

PROUD+ Catalogue and Virtual Show
The Studio Door Gallery
San Diego, California

Virtual Online Invitational Exhibition
Art Essex Gallery
Westport, Connecticut

“The Crow Show” Catalogue and Virtual Show
The Studio Door Gallery
San Diego, California

Blink Art Show Online Gallery (throughout 2021 Blink Art year)
Art Design Consultants
Cincinnati, Ohio



2020

2020

2020

2013

2012

2012

2011

2006

2005-2006

2004

2004

2003

Blink Art Show
Art Design Consultants Galleries West & East
Cincinnati, Ohio

“Art Comes Alive” Show (January-March 2021)
Art Design Consultants Gallery West
Cincinnati, Ohio

“Art Comes Alive” Competition and Exhibition
Art Design Consultants Gallery West
Cincinnati, Ohio

“Height x Width x Depth” 7th Annual Regional Sculpture Competition
Rosewood Art Gallery
Kettering, Ohio

“Height x Width x Depth” 6th Annual Regional Sculpture Competition
Rosewood Art Gallery
Kettering, Ohio

“The Abstract Life”
The Kentucky Arts Speaks Gallery
Louisville, Kentucky

“Height x Width x Depth” 5th Annual Regional Sculpture Competition
Rosewood Art Gallery
Kettering, Ohio

“Juried Show of Ohio Sculpture: On A Pedestal”
The Sculpture Center
Cleveland, Ohio

Consignment Showcase
Vivid Art Gallery
Cleveland, Ohio

Third Annual Art for Children’s Sake The Littlest Heroes
Juried Art Show Auction Benefit
THRIVE an Art Space
Cleveland, Ohio

“International Appeal: AAWR Members Exhibition”
The Artist Archives of the Western Reserve
Cleveland, Ohio

“George E. Ohr National Arts Challenge”
George Ohr-O’Keefe Museum of Art
Biloxi, Mississippi



2003

2002

2002

2002

2001-2002

2001

2001

2000

1999

1998

1995

1993

“Strange Abstractions” — 2nd Place
Fredericksburg Center for the Arts
Fredericksburg, Virginia

“George E. Ohr National Arts Challenge”
George Ohr-O’Keefe Museum of Art
Biloxi, Mississippi

“Envisioning Peace: Creative Responses to Terrorism and War”
Cleveland State University
Cleveland, Ohio

“Pour This”
The Sculpture Center
Cleveland, Ohio

“Midwest Maquettes” (traveling exhibition)
West Bend Art Museum — West Bend, Wisconsin
Krasel Art Center — St. Joseph, Michigan
William S. Fairchild Gallery — Sturgeon Bay, Wisconsin

“Expressions of Faith”
Old Stone Church
Cleveland, Ohio

“On and Off the Wall”
Artist Archives of the Western Reserve
Cleveland, Ohio

“Tenth Anniversary Exhibition”
The Sculpture Center
Cleveland, Ohio

“The Cleveland Museum of Art Staff Show”
Independent Art Gallery
Lakewood, Ohio

“Eighth Anniversary Exhibition”
The Sculpture Center
Cleveland, Ohio

“Survivors” Survivors of child sexual abuse
Cleveland State University Art Gallery
Cleveland, Ohio

“Sculptures” (3 person show)
Case Western Reserve University
Cleveland, Ohio



1992

1989

1988

1987

1985

1984

21st Annual April Art Show in Gates Mills
Gates Mills Community House
Gates Mills, Ohio

14th Annual Russell Art Show — 1st Place, Sculpture
Russell, Ohio

“Cast in Stone” (2 person show)
Artistically Yours Gallery
Chagrin Falls, Ohio

12th Annual Russell Art Show — 1st Place, Sculpture
Russell, Ohio

Dakota Artist Guild National Art Show
Rapid City, South Dakota

“United States Missile Art Display”
Burritt Art Museum
Huntsville, Alabama


